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Department/Facility

Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending to
Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date

Contract Description

Contract Type

Original Contract
Approved/Filed Date

Council on the Arts

T21040GG

$38,000.00

$38,000.00

03/01/2021

02/28/2022

T21040GG-Workforce Expansion

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/11/2021

Department of
Environmental Conservation

T00334GG

$49,940.00

$14,982.00

09/01/2017

08/31/2023

2016 17 ENVIRONMENTAL
JUSTICE

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/30/2017

Council on the Arts

T130491

$6,000.00

$6,000.00

07/01/2012

06/30/2013

PRESENTATION

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/22/2013

Council on the Arts

T00738GG

$49,500.00

$49,500.00

01/01/2016

12/31/2017

Capital Region Media Arts Work

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/11/2016

Council on the Arts

T02552GG

$49,500.00

$49,500.00

03/01/2019

02/29/2020

ARTO1-RED19-2019 0415201914

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

04/15/2019

Council on the Arts

T00423GG

$15,000.00

$15,000.00

01/01/2016

12/31/2016

Media Alliance General Support

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/18/2015

Council on the Arts

T130490

$18,000.00

$18,000.00

07/01/2012

06/30/2013

GENERAL OPERATING
SUPPORT

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/22/2013

Council on the Arts

T20539GG

$38,000.00

$38,000.00

03/01/2020

02/28/2021

ARTO01-RED20-2020 0212202016

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/12/2020

Council on the Arts
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T20461GG

$36,000.00

$36,000.00

01/01/2020

12/31/2022

ARTO01-POP20-2020 1219201918

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/19/2019




Contracts Not
Council on the Arts T141130 $12,000.00|  $12,000.00 [01/01/2014  |12/31/2014 |CAPITAL PROJECTS Subject to OSC 04/17/2014
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
Council on the Arts T141131 $10,500.00|  $10,500.00(01/01/2014  |12/31/2014 |WORKSPACE Subject to OSC 04/17/2014
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
Council on the Arts T150238 $18,000.00|  $18,000.00 (07/01/2014  |06/30/2015 |MEDIA ALLIANCE Subject to OSC 02/04/2015
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
Council on the Arts T143039 $37,000.00|  $37,000.00(01/01/2014  |12/31/2014 |NATURE LAB Subject to OSC 04/17/2014
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
Council on the Arts T140371 $6,000.00 $6,000.0007/01/2013  |06/30/2014 CAPITAL REGION NEW Subject to OSC 04/17/2014
VOICES )
Pre-Audit
. COUNCIL ON THE ARTS -
Council on the Arts C121196 $88,800.00 |  $88,800.00|07/01/2011  |06/30/2012 | " R AT SERVICES Grant 03/22/2012
Council on the Arts C133028 $100,000.00| $100,000.00/01/01/2013  |12/31/2013 |Aid to Localities Cultural Support |Grant 05/22/2013
Contracts Not
Council on the Arts T01103GG $40,000.00 $40,000.00(01/01/2017 12/31/2018  ||T01103GG-Media Alliance genera | Subject to OSC 12/19/2016
Pre-Audit
Council on the Arts C00831GG $72,485.00 $72,485.00(03/01/2019 02/28/2022 Capital Facilities Program Grant 09/08/2020
Contracts Not
Council on the Arts T13211GG $30,000.00|  $30,000.0001/01/2023 |12/31/2023 g? 2IGG-NYSCA Support for ¢ e ctt00SC  [01/20/2023
& Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
Council on the Arts T140370 $18,000.00|  $18,000.00/07/01/2013  |06/30/2014 |GENERAL SUPPORT Subject to OSC 04/17/2014
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
Council on the Arts T131479 $10,000.00|  $10,000.00(07/01/2012  06/30/2013 |COMPOSER COMMISSIONS |Subject to OSC 03/22/2013
Pre-Audit
Council on the Arts C00386GG $68,000.00|  $68,000.00(01/01/2017  |12/31/2017 }‘Zgri‘s’nal Economic Development || o 02/24/2017
Contracts Not
Council on the Arts T01872GG $30,000.00|  $30,000.0001/01/2018  |12/31/2019 ggiﬁngG'UpState Freedom Subject to OSC 11/28/2017
Pre-Audit
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Contracts Not

Council on the Arts T150239 $12,000.00 $12,000.00(07/01/2014 06/30/2016 CAPITAL REGION NEW Subject to OSC 02/04/2015
VOICES .
Pre-Audit
Council on the Arts C20049GG $60,000.00 $60,000.00{01/01/2020 12/31/2022  ||Cultural Services Grant 10/18/2019
Contracts Not
Council on the Arts T131478 $8,000.00 $8,000.00/(07/01/2012 06/30/2013 WORKSPACE Subject to OSC 03/22/2013
Pre-Audit
Department of _ |co0750G6G $100,000.00|  $30,000.00|10/30/2018  [10/29/2021 |EJ COMMUNITY IMPACT Grant 01/15/2019
Environmental Conservation GRANTS
Department of Contracts Not
P . |T305001 $49,316.00 $49,316.00/(09/13/2013 09/13/2016 /2012 OEJ CIG Subject to OSC 02/04/2015
Environmental Conservation .
Pre-Audit
Department of Contracts Not
P . |T01202GG $40,000.00 $10,000.00/{12/01/2021 11/30/2023  |Nature?s Computer Lab: A Virtu ||Subject to OSC 04/05/2022
Environmental Conservation .
Pre-Audit
Department of HUDSON RIVER ESTUARY
Environmental Conservation C00162GG $73,660.00 $18,415.0006/01/2016 12/31/2021 GRANTS PROGRAM Grant 12/23/2016
Department of _|C01341GG $100,000.00|  $30.000.0001/01/2022  |12/31/2024 |Environmental Justice Grant 08/17/2022
Environmental Conservation Community Impact Grants
Department of URBAN ENVIRONMENTAL
Environmental Conservation C00633GG $250,000.00| $250,000.0007/20/2018 07/19/2021 EDUCATION CENTER Grant 12/28/2018
Contracts Not
Council on the Arts T153057 $45,000.00 $45,000.00/{01/01/2015 12/31/2015 GREEN SCREEN TROY Subject to OSC 02/04/2015
Pre-Audit
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