Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for MEDIA ALLIANCE INC

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
Council on the Arts	T21040GG	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	03/01/2021	02/28/2022	T21040GG-Workforce Expansion	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/11/2021
Department of Environmental Conservation	T00334GG	\$49,940.00	\$14,982.00	09/01/2017	08/31/2023	2016 17 ENVIRONMENTAL JUSTICE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/30/2017
Council on the Arts	T130491	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	07/01/2012	06/30/2013	PRESENTATION	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/22/2013
Council on the Arts	T00738GG	\$49,500.00	\$49,500.00	01/01/2016	12/31/2017	Capital Region Media Arts Work	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/11/2016
Council on the Arts	T02552GG	\$49,500.00	\$49,500.00	03/01/2019	02/29/2020	ART01-RED19-2019 0415201914	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/15/2019
Council on the Arts	T00423GG	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	01/01/2016	12/31/2016	Media Alliance General Support	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/18/2015
Council on the Arts	T130490	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	07/01/2012	06/30/2013	GENERAL OPERATING SUPPORT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/22/2013
Council on the Arts	T20539GG	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	03/01/2020	02/28/2021	ART01-RED20-2020 0212202016	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/12/2020
Council on the Arts	T20461GG	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	01/01/2020	12/31/2022	ART01-POP20-2020 1219201918	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/19/2019

Council on the Arts	T141130	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	01/01/2014	12/31/2014	CAPITAL PROJECTS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/17/2014
Council on the Arts	T141131	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	01/01/2014	12/31/2014	WORKSPACE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/17/2014
Council on the Arts	T150238	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	07/01/2014	06/30/2015	MEDIA ALLIANCE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/04/2015
Council on the Arts	T143039	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00	01/01/2014	12/31/2014	NATURE LAB	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/17/2014
Council on the Arts	T140371	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	07/01/2013	06/30/2014	CAPITAL REGION NEW VOICES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/17/2014
Council on the Arts	C121196	\$88,800.00	\$88,800.00	07/01/2011	06/30/2012	COUNCIL ON THE ARTS - CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	03/22/2012
Council on the Arts	C133028	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	01/01/2013	12/31/2013	Aid to Localities Cultural Support	Grant	05/22/2013
Council on the Arts	T01103GG	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	01/01/2017	12/31/2018	T01103GG-Media Alliance genera	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/19/2016
Council on the Arts	C00831GG	\$72,485.00	\$72,485.00	03/01/2019	02/28/2022	Capital Facilities Program	Grant	09/08/2020
Council on the Arts	T13211GG	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	01/01/2023	12/31/2023	T13211GG-NYSCA Support for Org	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/20/2023
Council on the Arts	T140370	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	07/01/2013	06/30/2014	GENERAL SUPPORT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/17/2014
Council on the Arts	T131479	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	07/01/2012	06/30/2013	COMPOSER COMMISSIONS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/22/2013
Council on the Arts	C00386GG	\$68,000.00	\$68,000.00	01/01/2017	12/31/2017	Regional Economic Development - Arts	Grant	02/24/2017
Council on the Arts	T01872GG	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	01/01/2018	12/31/2019	T01872GG-Upstate Freedom Sound	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/28/2017

Council on the Arts	T150239	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	07/01/2014	06/30/2016	CAPITAL REGION NEW VOICES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/04/2015
Council on the Arts	C20049GG	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	01/01/2020	12/31/2022	Cultural Services	Grant	10/18/2019
Council on the Arts	T131478	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	07/01/2012	06/30/2013	WORKSPACE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/22/2013
Department of Environmental Conservation	C00750GG	\$100,000.00	\$30,000.00	10/30/2018	10/29/2021	EJ COMMUNITY IMPACT GRANTS	Grant	01/15/2019
Department of Environmental Conservation	T305001	\$49,316.00	\$49,316.00	09/13/2013	09/13/2016	2012 OEJ CIG	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/04/2015
Department of Environmental Conservation	T01202GG	\$40,000.00	\$10,000.00	12/01/2021	11/30/2023	Nature?s Computer Lab: A Virtu	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/05/2022
Department of Environmental Conservation	C00162GG	\$73,660.00	\$18,415.00	06/01/2016	12/31/2021	HUDSON RIVER ESTUARY GRANTS PROGRAM	Grant	12/23/2016
Department of Environmental Conservation	C01341GG	\$100,000.00	\$30,000.00	01/01/2022	12/31/2024	Environmental Justice Community Impact Grants	Grant	08/17/2022
Department of Environmental Conservation	C00633GG	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	07/20/2018	07/19/2021	URBAN ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION CENTER	Grant	12/28/2018
Council on the Arts	T153057	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	01/01/2015	12/31/2015	GREEN SCREEN TROY	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/04/2015